
SQUARE 
CAM HANDLE
This cam handle with a refined edge 
is perfect for minimal and modern design

OS2 & EBE

art. 011 - WIDE art. 011 - NARROW

16 hardware

SYSTEM
WINDOWS & DOORS 

TYPOLOGY

OS2
Casement

EBE

Stainless steel 
scotch brite

Burnished brass Cor-Ten PaintedStainless steel 
glass blasted 
blackened

MULTIPOINT OPTIONS
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2 7/16”

62mm
2 7/16”

110mm
4 5/16”

110mm
4 5/16”

40mm
1 9/16”

40mm
1 9/16”

34mm
1 5/16”

34mm
1 5/16”
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15mm
9/16”

12mm
1/2”

15mm
9/16”

12mm
1/2”


